Dala veteranol 2011-08-09 Langshyttans AIK - Stracktider

lavb

Dala veteranol 2011-08-09 Langshyttans AIK

Stracktider

file:///C:/Orientering/\eteran/Resultat 2011-08-09/Stracktider.html

ti 2011-08-09 14:23
skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Kramer 2008

Pl

Herrar

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Startnr
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127
7
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Namn

4440 m

Anders Gedin

OK Kare

Jan Lindberg
Korsnas IF OK
Karl Johansson
IFK Hedemora OK
Svante Lindgren
Korsnas IF OK
Gunnar Lofkvist
Bjursas OK
Hans-Olof Frojd
Oslattforspojkarnas IK
Robert Ostlund
Saterbygdens OK
Olle Johansson
IFK Hedemora OK
Anders Landén
Vasterbergslagens OL
Stig Olof Asplund
Karlsbyhedens 1K
Johnny Nilsson
Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Jorgen Bergstrom
Norbergs OK

Jan Olof Dahlstrom
Bjursds OK

Kjell Emanuelsson
Domnarvets GOIF
Folke Bjorkman
Dalaportens OL
Jan Johansson

IFK Hedemora OK
Bertil Holmgren
Gavle OK

Lennart Magnusson
IFK Hedemora OK
Lars-Ake Montén
Domnarvets GOIF
Lars B Larsson

OK Tyr

Pelle Florell
Gagnefs OK
Tryggve Ottosson
Korsnas IF OK
John Sivars
Dalaportens OL
Per Edén

OK Kare

AlT Helander
Ornas IK
Sven-Olof Asp
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18 32
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Leksands OK

Mats Thomson

OK Kare

Bo Artur Dahlstrom
Smedjebackens OK
Rolf Bjarud
Vasterbergslagens OL
Per Westman

Avesta OK

Bengt Hansson
Saterbygdens OK
Henning Waltgard
Domnarvets GOIF

3270 m
Jan Lund
OK Kare
Torsten Lofgren

Karlsbyhedens 1K
Ingemar Johansson
IFK Hedemora OK

Tord Halvarson

OK Kare

Folke Nystrom
Vasterbergslagens OL
Svante Nystrom
Vasterbergslagens OL
Stig Nordgvist
Vasterbergslagens OL
Roland Berg
Saterbygdens OK
Bengt Lock

Bjursas OK

Mats Andersson

Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Hans Nyberg

Gavle OK

Ake Liljebrand

SK Trim/Virsbo

Jan Ahs

Norbergs OK

Roland Forsblom
Kungsgardens SK

Rolf Westberg

SK Trim/Virsbo

Sten Blomkvist
Vasterbergslagens OL
Sven-Erik Widin
Domnarvets GOIF

Hans Andersson

Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Bert Wikstrom

1K Jarl Rattvik
Sture Bergstroém

OK Hammaren

Hans Martensson
Dalaportens OL

Bo Danmo

Domnarvets GOIF
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113
114
148

60
112

46
117
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149
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Ale Torsling
Kungsgardens SK
Janne Mansson
Leksands OK
Soéren Gustafsson
Saterbygdens OK
Bore Nyberg
Saterbygdens OK
Bo Skoog

Valbo AIF

Erik Svensson
Korsnas IF OK
Kjell Persson
Domnarvets GOIF
Erik Lindberg
Karlsbyhedens 1K
Ake Sandberg
Fagersta OK

Adil Carlsson
Valbo AIF

Elof Back
Fagersta OK

Leif Sund
Norbergs OK

Bo Sandberg

IK Jarl Rattvik
Goran Hyttfors
Skogsluffarnas OK
Gunnar Dahlstroém

Fredrikshofs IF Skid &

Hans Bergstrom
Norbergs OK
Lennart Tagtstrom
Domnarvets GOIF
Goran Soderstrom
Domnarvets GOIF

2430 m

Lars-Arne Forsberg
Leksands OK
Karl-Erik Norrgard
Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Rune Skarner
Leksands OK

Alvar Jonsson
Hofors OK

GOsta Magnusson
IFK Hedemora OK
Bengt Swenson
Saterbygdens OK
Stig Jansson
Domnarvets GOIF
Ivar Gustafsson
Rembo 1K

Lars Danielsson
Grycksbo IF OK
Ingvar Johannesson
Solna OK
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54:18
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25:17
2:12
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3:49
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4:09
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27:51
2:34
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55
37
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34
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150
33
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54
102
a4
111
35
104
38

151

52

4 (10)

95
133
99

92

Stig Heineman
Leksands OK
Bengt Johansson
Rembo 1K

Bertil Norman
IFK Hedemora OK
Rolf Gralls

OK Kare

Lars-Ake Blomqvist
Rembo 1K

AlT Karlsson
Valbo AIF

Stig Karlsson
Korsnas IF OK
Benny Eriksson
Vasterbergslagens OL
Sten Bergman
Korsnas IF OK

Bo Pettersson

1K Jarl Rattvik
Goéran Grundén
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Jan Olof Hedberg
Gagnefs OK
Jan-Anders Jansson
OK Kare

Bjorn Olhans

OK Kare
Stig-Olof Stahl
Avesta OK

Ragnar Sundberg
Saterbygdens OK
Ake Eriksson
Saterbygdens OK
Leif Moren

Valbo AIF

Johan Eriksson
Grangarde OK

Per Eriksson
Leksands OK

Ul Magnusson
Saterbygdens OK
Hans Kristersson
Saterbygdens OK
Bernt Liljegren
OK Kare

Lars Jonell
Malungs OK Skogsmardar

1790 m

Lars Erik Jonsson
Stora Tuna OK

Hugo Hammarstrom
Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Arne Wiklund
Karlsbyhedens 1K
Rune Berglind

OK Malmia
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6(39)

25:04
6:48
28:23
8:28
29:32

35:28
3:13
35:20
2:18
36:00
2:38
35:22
3:06
36:51
2:39
36:29
2:59
36:54
2:52
38:41
2:20
37:54
3:32
39:11
2:46
39:06
3:33
40:09
2:39
40:42
2:51
41:06
2:54
41:19
2:13
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2:40
41:15
2:46
40:49
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44:55
2:16
42:38
3:37
45:43
3:31
50:12
5:08
49:19
3:56

7(100)

27:59
2:55
32:08

38:05
2:37
38:16
2:56
38:33
2:33
38:31
3:09
39:27
2:36
39:34
3:05
39:49
2:55
40:53
2:12
41:05
3:11
41:55
2:44
42:29
3:23
42:41
2:32
43:01
2:19
43:11
2:05
43:55
2:36
43:39
2:38
44:11
2:56
44:26
3:37
47:10
2:15
46:23
3:45
49:32
3:49
55:52
5:40
58:59
9:40

:10:56
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28:47
0:48
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34:17
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40:13
1:22
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43:29
1:00
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0:52
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0:43
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0:48
44:24
0:29
44:28
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Damer 1 (2)
1 28
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Damer 2 (16)
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11

12

13

14

90

12

43

36

11

105

50

58

121

91

18

101

62

39

7

143

Lars-Erik Jernstroém
Norbergs OK
Gunnar Aberg
Valbo AIF

Stig Sundberg
Saterbygdens OK
Sven Spik
Leksands OK
Lennart Ofverberg
Saterbygdens OK
KG Jonsson

Stora Tuna OK

4440 m

Frida Emanuelsson
Domnarvets GOIF
1zabell Birklin
OK Kéare

3170 m

Ing-Marie Mozélius
Stora Tuna OK
Anita Morelius
Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Eva Halvarson

OK Kare

Maria Emanuelsson
Domnarvets GOIF
Margareta Skoog
Valbo AIF

Moa Gralls

OK Kare

Siv Hasselgrund
Bjursas OK

Ingrid Liljebrand
SK Trim/Virsbo

Lena Helander
Domnarvets GOIF
Lillemor Rystedt
Stora Tuna OK

Inga Lisa Nordgvist
Vasterbergslagens OL
Karin Florell
Gagnefs OK

Ingalill Westberg
SK Trim/Virsbo

Siv Stam
Saterbygdens OK

Gunborg Westin
Leksands OK
Ulrika Jansson
OK Kare
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40:
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48:
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16:46
20:00
16:29
20:54
26:35

28:47

4(38)

15:01

6:53
18:15
11:41

5(41)

22:00
6:59
25:46
7:31

6(43)
29:48
7:48

33:53
8:07

7(42)

35:31
5:43
41:25
7:32

7(34)

38:24
4:27
39:20
4:24
39:56
5:49
39:38
5:08
42:59
6:21
44:03
7:23
45:07
6:32
44:53
5:21
48:11
6:04
51:06
6:33
55:20
5:33
52:43
9:09
48:59
5:48

:03:37

5:42

46:11
17:13

8(40)

43:45

8:14
54:37
13:12

8(35)

42:47
4:23
43:29
4:09
43:50
3:54
43:04
3:26
48:00
5:01
48:42
4:39
49:16
4:09
49:15
4:22
54:06
5:55
57:07
6:01
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58:06
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15:39
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50:24
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9(37)

45:17
1:32
55:20
0:43

9(39)

44:52
2:05
45:34
2:05
45:47
1:57
45:34
2:30
50:12
2:12
50:39
1:57
51:34
2:18
51:53
2:38
56:57
2:51
:00:09
3:02
:01:07
2:08
t01:21
3:15
:06:46
2:08
t11:13
2:30

52:42
2:18

10(35)

54:32
9:15
1:03:14
7:54

10(100)

47:10
2:18
47:49
2:15
48:10
2:23
48:10
2:36
52:44
2:32
53:03
2:24
53:50
2:16
54:42
2:49
59:33
2:36
1:03:13
3:04
1:03:35
2:28
1:04:14
2:53
1:10:21
3:35

11(39)

56:
1:
:05:
2:

17
45
30
16

12(100)

57:57
1:40
1:07:38
2:08

58:30
0:33
1:08:16
0:38

59:30
*39

4:05
*39

2011-08-09 15:50



Dala veteranol 2011-08-09 Langshyttans AIK - Stracktider

Damer 3 (10)

1 72
2 124
3 63
4 76
5 79
6 152
7 67
8 65
9 75
10 100

Damer 4 (10)

1 5
2 85
3 1
4 87
5 3
6 4
7 82
8 10
9 2

84

6av 6

2400 m

Britta Olsson

Stora Skedvi 1K SOFF
Anna Liljegren

OK Kéare

Alva Ringi

OK Kare

Sonia Johansson
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Gurli Back

Fagersta OK

Barbro Vallin
Kungalvs OK
Margareta LOofkvist
Bjursas OK

Agneta Osterberg
Hofors OK

Berit Stahl

Avesta OK

Ulla-Britt Aleberg
Attunda OK

1790 m

Lena Wahss

Avesta OK

Laila Nygren
Saterbygdens 0K

Irma Bjarud
Vasterbergslagens OL
Inga-Lisa Eriksson
Hofors OK
Kristersson Anita
Saterbygdens OK
Berit Backman
Saterbygdens OK

Lena Spéannar
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Britta Ericsson

OK Kare

Kristina Persson
Domnarvets GOIF

Tove Ringi
OK Kare

35:00
38:43
39:26
39:42
40:45
42:50
45:28
45:39
46:57

1:04:26

30:19
32:21
38:16
41:10
41:34
41:55
51:00

1:04:59

Ej godk.

1(31)

OCQONNWWNNAEABIMNNWWRPEPWOWWW®W

1(31)

N N

QOO RDWWWWWWWWWWNN

[y

[uy
ORONDOWOWNWNWNNO WO

N B

[y

[y

[

N
ODOROUWWONDDMNONMNOUTWWOWO

6(39)

26:02

8:16
28:15

9:35
33:47
11:34
35:28

9:17
36:28
11:11
36:41
10:49
45:44
12:32
57:15
15:04
59:12
15:52

7(39)

31:42
2:21
35:04
2:20
37:04
3:21
36:03
2:55
37:12
2:38
39:40
2:38
41:12
2:46
41:45
3:29
43:14
2:46
59:41
3:50

7(100)

29:16
3:14
31:29
3:14
37:18
3:31
40:08
4:40
40:25
3:57
40:23
3:42
49:37
3:53
1:03:21
6:06
1:04:59
5:47

8(100)

34:21
2:39
37:45
2:41
39:00
1:56
38:45
2:42
40:04
2:52
42:09
2:29
44:33
3:21
44:47
3:02
46:07
2:53
:03:17
3:36

30:19
1:03
32:21
0:52
38:16
0:58
41:10
1:02
41:34
1:09
41:55
1:32
51:00
1:23
:04:59
1:38
:06:48
1:49

:10:46
:02:45

file:///C:/Orientering/\eteran/Resultat 2011-08-09/Stracktider.html

35:00
0:39
38:43
0:58
39:26
0:26
39:42
0:57
40:45
0:41
42:50
0:41
45:28
0:55
45:39
0:52
46:57
0:50
1:04:26
1:09

2011-08-09 15:50



